Jan 30

Feb 2

Feb 6

Feb 8

Feb 8

Feb 9

Feb 10

Feb 15

Feb 15

Feb 16

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 20

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 27

Feb 29

Feb 29

Mar 2

Mar 4

2023/2024

Legacy Christian HS-Frisco - Softball (F) Varsity

Varsity Softball

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

3:00 PM

6:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

9:00 AM

3:00 PM

10:30 AM

4:30 PM

12:00 PM

5:30 PM

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

2:30 PM

TBA

5:30 PM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

vs HSAA

vs PRINCE OF PEACE

@ LIBERTY CHRISTIAN

@ URSULINE

@ JOHN PAUL Il

@ LEGACY PREP

@ SOUTHWEST CHRISTIAN

ACADEMY

@ HILLCREST HS

@ INDEPENDENCE HS

@ JJ PEARCE HS

@ FRISCO HS

@ LEBANON TRAIL HS

vs URSULINE

@ SACRED HEART HS

@ LULING HS

@ JONESBORO HS

@ TBA

vs PRESTONWOOD

@ SOUTHWEST CHRISTIAN

@ Nolan Catholic

@ Trinity Christian Academy

vs PANTEGO

Legacy Softball Field

Legacy Softball Field

Liberty Christian School
John Paul Il High School
(Plano)

John Paul Il High School
(Plano)

John Paul Il High School
(Plano)

John Paul Il High School
(Plano)

Legacy Softball Field

Hyde Park

Hyde Park

Hyde Park

Hyde Park

Legacy Softball Field
Southwest Christian
Elementary Campus

Southwest Christian
Elementary Campus

Southwest Christian
Elementary Campus

Legacy Softball Field

INDEPENDENCE HS -
FRISCO

INDEPENDENCE HS -
FRISCO

INDEPENDENCE HS -
FRISCO

INDEPENDENCE HS -
FRISCO

FRISCO HS - FRISCO




Mar 5

Mar 8

Mar 21

Mar 22

Mar 25

Mar 26

Mar 28

Apr 2

Apr 4

Apr 9

Apr 11

Apr 16

Apr 19

Apr 22

Apr 23

Apr 25

May 2

May 8

5:30 PM

TBA

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

vs DALLAS CHRISTIAN

vs FORT WORTH COUNTRY

DAY

vs HSAA

vs ATLAS

vs BISHOP DUNNE

@ GREENHILL

@ BISHOP DUNNE

@ GRACE TYLER

vs GRACE TYLER

vs GRAPEVINE FAITH

@ GRAPEVINE FAITH

vs CORAM DEO

@ CORAM DEO

vs TBA

vs TBA

vs DISTRICT
CERTIFICATION

vs AREA CERTIFICATION

vs REGIONAL
CERTIFICATION

Legacy Softball Field

Legacy Softball Field

Legacy Softball Field

Legacy Softball Field

Legacy Softball Field

Greenhill School

Bishop Dunne Catholic School

Tyler Grace Community
School

Legacy Softball Field

Legacy Softball Field

Grapevine Faith Christian

Legacy Softball Field

Coram Deo Academy

Legacy Softball Field

Legacy Softball Field

Legacy Softball Field

Legacy Softball Field

Legacy Softball Field




